Technologies)
D770N14TXPSA1
Part Number D770N14TXPSA1
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description DIODE GEN PURP 1.4KV 770A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets D770N14TXPSA1.pdf
D770N14TXPSA1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of D770N14TXPSA1
Manufacturer Part Number D770N14TXPSA1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description DIODE GEN PURP 1.4KV 770A
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.08V @ 400A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1400V
Supplier Device Package - Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case DO-200AA, A-PUK Other Names
D770N14T
D770N14T-ND
SP000785146
Operating Temperature - Junction -40°C ~ 180°C Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Diode Type Standard
Detailed Description Diode Standard 1400V 770A Chassis Mount Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 30mA @ 1400V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 770A Capacitance @ Vr, F -
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ D770N14TXPSA1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for D770N14TXPSA1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SS26LHMTG DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2A SUB SMA TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
D770N16TXPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 1.6KV 770A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
SF14G R1G DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO204AL TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
STPS30M100ST DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 30A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 211 pcs
VS-VSKE166/16PBF DIODE GP 1.6KV 165A INTAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SS32HR7G DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 3A DO214AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
D772 D772 BS BS 8000 pcs
MBR1080G DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 10A TO220-2 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1 pcs
D770N18TXPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 1.8KV 770A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
VS-309UA250 DIODE GEN PURP 2.5KV 300A DO9 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TVR10G-5701E3/73 DIODE GEN PURPOSE DO-204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
D77413-000 HEATSHRINK RHW POLY 20MMX4' BLK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
R6201630XXOO DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 300A DO200AA Powerex Inc. 500 pcs
D770N20TXPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 2KV 770A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
BAT400D-7 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 500MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 42000 pcs
D770N12TXPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 770A International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
BYM12-50-E3/97 DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO213AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PMEG60T20ELPX PMEG60T20ELP/SOD128/FLATPOWER Nexperia 500 pcs
CD214A-B220LR DIO SBD VRRM 20V 2A SMA Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
MBRF7H60HE3/45 DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 7.5A ITO220AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
D770N14TXPSA1 Details PDF